Features and Benefits
• Supports rapid field installation
• Robust enough for the outside plant (OSP)
• Connectorized with LC, SC or ST connector types
• Polished with UPC or APC end face
• Standard leads of 39 inches
Attributes
Node Coupler

Drop Node Cable
Drop Node Cable Order ing Codes
Node Coupler Order Code Descriptor
Dielectric 300 417 334 PN1-W-SCAUNC-12DT-004-03-015M
Dielectric 300 417 094 PN1-W-SCAUNC-12DT-006-03-E/W
Light Armor 300 417 862 PN1-W-SCAUNC-H2DT-004-03-E/W
Light Armor 300 417 714 PN1-W-SCUUNC-H2DT-004-03-E/W
Light Armor 300 417 847 PN1-W-SCAUNC-H2DT-004-03-50F
Light Armor 300 417 722 PN1-W-SCAUNC-H2DT-006-03-E/W
Light Armor 300 421 450 PN1-W-SCAUNC-H2DT-006-03-0150F
Connector Inside
Node Coupler End
Connector Outside
Cable Type
H2YT – Loose Tube DryBlock Light Armor
12YT – LT Dielectric DryBlock Single Jacket
Length
from Con Inside
To End of Cable
Length or E/W
Breakout Length
From Node to
Con Inside
01 – 18”
02 – 24”
03 – Standard (39”)
04 – 48”
Number
of Fibers
2
3
4
6
8
12
Fiber Type
B – Single-Mode Blue Tiger
A – AllWave®  Zero Water Peak (ZWP)
W – AllWave FLEX ZWP
M – Multimode 50 micron
L – Multimode 62.5
G – LaserWave® 150
Z – LaserWave 300
F – LaserWave 500
T – TrueWave®
Design Type
Fiber Leads from Coupler
1 – 900 µm
2 – 2.0mm up-jacked
  (2-6 fibers only)
PNX-X-XXXXXX-XX–XXX–XX-XXX-X  _ _ ______ __ ___ __ ___ _
Connector Type
LCU – LC UPC Polish
LCA – LC Angled Polish
LCU40 – LC UPC Polish 40 degree boot
LCA40 – LC Angled Polish 40 degree boot
SCU – SC UPC Polish
SCA – SC Angled Polish
STP – STII+ Pull Proof
FCU – FC UPC Polish
FCA – FC Angled Polish
UNC – Unconnectorized
Measure
F – Feet
M – Meters
KM – Kilometer
Cable Length +3’-0’ Breakout Length +3”-0
To Connector End